
23124

REFERTO TROFEO CONI 2015 CATEGORIA CANGURI

Campania

CL

26/09/2015

VIRTON DOMENICO
FIRMA:

GRAZIOSO ANGELO

Punti 

Giudice 1

Punti 

Giudice 2

Punteggio 

Finale

RESPONSABILE 

CRITERIUM:

Matricola Regione Cognome e Nome

LUOGO LIGNANO SABBIADORO

DATA

GIUDICE 1: VIRTON DOMENICO

GIUDICE 2: BONIFACIO PAOLO

1

23124

370644

368834

375004

381737

368762

24212

375941

22670

24786

373526

381216

385327

384682

372007

372001

383760

383754

386093

386102

24639

378756

370305

380271 Veneto TOLOS DENIS

11°
Emilia-Romagna RUSSO LUCA

CP 12

Veneto VANIN TOMMASO
144,00 144,00 144,00 12°

CP 11

Emilia-Romagna BACCHILEGA MATTEO
146,50 148,00 147,25

Lombardia PFEIFFER DIEGO

Puglia ACQUARO CHRISTIAN

Puglia CAZZATO COSIMO

Liguria FILIPELLI ALESSIA

Friuli-Venezia Giulia CONTE AUGUSTO

Friuli-Venezia Giulia SERLI MATTEO

SPINELLI NIKO

Sicilia DELL'AQUIA ALESSANDRA

Sicilia LOMBARDO GIULIA

6°

Campania

7°158,50 154,75

151,50 154,50 8°

161,00

Liguria

1°

2°

3°

4°

5°

155,00

150,50

9°

10°148,50 149,50

153,50

161,00 159,50

160,50 158,25

159,00 156,75

152,00

Abruzzo

CP 1

Piemonte ALCIATI CHRISTIAN

Piemonte MACRÌ FABIO

GRAZIOSO ANGELO

GOTELLI CHIARA

Lombardia MULAS CHRISTIAN

CP 7

Umbria BRUNOTTI MATTEO

Umbria LITI FEDERICO

Abruzzo MALAY FRANCESCO

CP 10

CP 5

CP 2

CP 3

154,50

151,00

CP 9

CP 6

167,50

161,00

158,00

156,00

Campania PETRUOLO LUCA

Toscana FRUGOLI LORENZO

Toscana MASA DANIELE

CP 8

CP 4

157,50

172,00 173,25

168,50 168,00

161,00

174,50

1



375098

387481

CP 25

CP 24

CP 23

CP 22

CP 21

CP 20

CP 19

CP 18

CP 17

CP 16

CP 15

140,50 140,75 13°
Lazio QUADRI SIMONE

CP 14

CP 13

Lazio LUCCI ILENIA
141,00

2

CP 30

CP 29

CP 28

CP 27

CP 26

2


